LRCB Series - LED Center Basket luminaires
Now is the time to modernize your space
Ensure evenly distributed light that eliminates surface shadows and providing a glare-free environment.
STANDARD’s LRCB series are direct/indirect center-diffuser luminaires that provide an optimal alternative to traditional
fluorescent recessed luminaires. Easy to install into any T-grid applications. You can now modernize your areas and enjoy
the benefit of a quality lightning solution.
This series provides an excellent option to the lighting designer or building Management Company seeking a pleasing
aesthetic look, while providing substantial energy savings. Their modern sleek look provides smooth and visually comfort-
able lighting and is the perfect fit for any commercial or institutional applications, schools, hospitals or retail spaces
CHARACTERISTICS
► Available in 120-277 V
► 3 500 K, 4 000 K & 5000
► 2’ x 2’, 1’ x 4’ & 2’ x 4’
► 36 W, 42 W & 68 W
► Power factor of ≥ 0.99, and low THD ≤ 20%
► CRI 80
► Polycarbonate diffuser
► Energy Efficient
► 0-10 V Dimming
► Operating temperature: -20°C to 60°C
LRCB Series
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Size Volts
(V)
Beam
angle
(°)
Colour
temp.
 (K)
CRI Average
life
 (hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
64082 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/35K/STD 36 1' x 4' 120-277 120 3 500 84 50 000 3 441
64083 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/40K/STD 36 1' x 4' 120-277 120 4 000 84 50 000 3 510
64084 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/50K/STD 36 1' x 4' 120-277 120 5 000 84 50 000 3 702
64085 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/35K/STD 36 2' x 2' 120-277 120 3 500 84 50 000 3 441
64086 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/40K/STD 36 2' x 2' 120-277 120 4 000 84 50 000 3 510
64087 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/50K/STD 36 2' x 2' 120-277 120 5 000 84 50 000 3 563
64088 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/35K/STD 42 2’ x 4' 120-277 120 3 500 84 50 000 4 389
64089 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/40K/STD 42 2’ x 4' 120-277 120 4 000 84 50 000 4 410
64090 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/50K/STD 42 2’ x 4' 120-277 120 5 000 84 50 000 4 505
64091 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/35K/STD 68 2’ x 4' 120-277 120 3 500 84 50 000 6 630
64092 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/40K/STD 68 2’ x 4' 120-277 120 4 000 84 50 000 6 804
64093 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/50K/STD 68 2’ x 4' 120-277 120 5 000 84 50 000 7 073
DRY INDOOR HOSPITALDIMMABLE RETAILDAMP ENERGY
SAVING
EDUCATIONAL
YEARS
WARRANTY
5
COMMERCIAL OFFICE
2' x 2' 2' x 4' 1' x 4'